DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTH EAST LABELS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LONDON COMBINED HEAT

AND POWER LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LONDON COMBINED HEAT

AND POWER LIMITED

SOUTH EAST LONDON ESTATES LIMITED
SOUTH EAST MAILING & FULFILMENT LTD
SOUTH EAST MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD
SOUTH EAST MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD
SOUTH EAST MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD
SOUTH EAST PARKS LIMITED

SOUTH EAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD
SOUTH EAST PUBLISHING LIMITED

SOUTH EAST RENEWABLES LTD

SOUTH EAST WATER LIMITED

SOUTH EAST WATER (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SOUTHEND HOSPITAL CHARITABLE
FOUNDATION

SOUTHEND MENCAP

SOUTHEND PLAYCENTRES LIMITED
SOUTHEND TRANSPORT LIMITED

SOUTHERN LIMITED

SOUTHERN LIMITED

SOUTHERN AIRFRAME SPECIALISTS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM AND UPVC WINDOW
COMPANY (LONDON) LIMITED

SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTHERN & REDFERN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTHERN & REDFERN LIMITED

SOUTHERN CAPE PRODUCE (UK) LIMITED
SOUTHERN CARPETS LIMITED

SOUTHERN CARTRIDGES LIMITED
SOUTHERN CATERING LTD

SOUTHERN COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED
SOUTHERN CONVEYANCE LIMITED
SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE FUNERALS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE PROPERTIES
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE RETAILERS
LIMITED

SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE (SIP)

TRUSTEE
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
COUNTIES ENGINEERING

SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

SOUTHERNCROSS SERVICES
SOUTHERNCROSS SERVICES

COUNTIES TRACTOR SPARES LTD
CREATIVE LIMITED

CROSS IMPORTS LIMITED

CROSS COMPASS PROPCO

CROSS
CROSS
CROSS

CYCLES LIMITED
HEALTHCARE GROUP PLC
MOTORCYCLES LIMITED
(UK) LTD
(UK) LTD

04622058
02489384

02489384

06673534
06358181
05678809
05678809
05678809
03770799
05371526
02660145
06239899
02679874
04771490
03622762

03707017
07081872
04924725
03734818
03734818
05036217

01543278

00617970
05978663
05801500
03343468
04894434
05876579
04781517
02400870
06380563
00382640

05016485

02301593

07189036

03070594

04433612
06785786
03768409
06263681

06940858
05328138
06941018
07680397
07680397
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28/06/2011
28/06/2011

22/06/2011

22/06/2011
28/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
28/06/2011
27/06/2011

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011

24/06/2011

28/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
27/06/2011
24/06/2011

24/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011
23/06/2011

24/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011
27/06/2011

23/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011

SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST
SOUTH EAST

LIMITED

SOUTH EAST

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

FARMER LIMITED
FARM MACHINERY LIMITED
GATES & AUTOMATION

INTERIORS
ECO HOUSING
ECO HOUSING
ECO HOUSING
ELECTRONICS

(ESSEX) LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

AND

ENGINEERING LIMITED

SOUTHERN

ENGLAND ESTATES

DEVELOPMENT CO LIMITED

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

ENTERPRISE ALLIANCE
FABRICATION LIMITED

FERN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FRIED CHICKEN LTD

FRIED CHICKEN LTD

FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD
FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD
FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD
FRUITS AND FOODS

PROCESSSORS UK LTD
SOUTHERN FRUITS AND FOODS
PROCESSSORS UK LTD

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

GUN COMPANY LIMITED
HARVEST LIMITED

SOUTHERNHAY ELECTRICAL LIMITED

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

HOUSE LIMITED
INDEPENDENT MEDICAL

PRACTICE LTD

SOUTHERN
CO LTD
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

INSTALLATIONS MANAGEMENT

IT EXPERTS LIMITED
JIG & TOOL

CO. (HOLLYWOOD) LIMIT

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LEISURE CORPORATION LIMITED
LIGHTNING ENGINEERS LIMITED
MASTS & RIGGING LIMITED
MOBILITY SERVICES LTD
MORTGAGES LIMITED

MORTGAGES LIMITED
NEWSPAPERS LIMITED

PENNINES RURAL

REGENERATION COMPANY LI

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN

LIMITED
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN

PLANNING PRACTICE LTD
REFRIGERATION LTD
RESUSCITATION SERVICES

RESUSCITATION SERVICES

ROCK LIMITED
SALADS LIMITED
SALADS LIMITED
SALADS LIMITED
SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

05497101
05499213
06863955

06499305
06918681
06918681
06918681
07291306

00421494

04160469
03968217
06829333
07391334
07391334
07391339
07391339
07391339
07680492

07680492

04949799
07645757
07073408
02689539
05819770

02627987

06603131
00373988

07440953
02830426
06686807
03362888
06561288
06561288
03559344
05432174

03862030
07057471
07255109

07255109

03349269
01974678
01974678
01974678
01800317
01800317

(D2)
(D2)
(D2)

(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(b1)
(D2)

(D2)

(C2)
(D1)
(P1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C1)

(B1)

(b1)
(C2)
(P1)
(D1)
(D2)

25/06/2011
25/06/2011
23/06/2011

22/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
25/06/2011
24/06/2011

23/06/2011

22/06/2011
22/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011
23/06/2011

23/06/2011

27/06/2011
27/06/2011
23/06/2011
27/06/2011
22/06/2011

28/06/2011

24/06/2011
28/06/2011

27/06/2011
28/06/2011
23/06/2011
22/06/2011
27/06/2011
27/06/2011
28/06/2011
24/06/2011

28/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011

22/06/2011

27/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
22/06/2011
24/06/2011
24/06/2011



