DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTH EAST LABELS LIMITED	04622058	(D1)	28/06/2011	SOUTH EAST FARMER LIMITED	05497101	(D2)	25/06/2011
SOUTH EAST LONDON COMBINED HEAT	02489384	, ,	28/06/2011	SOUTH EAST FARM MACHINERY LIMITED	05499213		25/06/2011
AND POWER LIMITED	02103001	(22)	20,00,2011	SOUTH EAST GATES & AUTOMATION	06863955		23/06/2011
SOUTH EAST LONDON COMBINED HEAT	02489384	(C2)	22/06/2011	LIMITED		, ,	
AND POWER LIMITED				SOUTH EAST INTERIORS (ESSEX) LIMITED	06499305	(D2)	22/06/2011
SOUTH EAST LONDON ESTATES LIMITED	06673534	(D1)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN ECO HOUSING LIMITED	06918681	(D2)	23/06/2011
SOUTH EAST MAILING & FULFILMENT LTD	06358181	(F2)	28/06/2011	SOUTHERN ECO HOUSING LIMITED	06918681	(C3)	23/06/2011
SOUTH EAST MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD	05678809	(D2)	27/06/2011	SOUTHERN ECO HOUSING LIMITED	06918681	(D1)	25/06/2011
SOUTH EAST MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD	05678809	(C3)	27/06/2011	SOUTHERN ELECTRONICS AND	07291306	(D2)	24/06/2011
SOUTH EAST MOTORCYCLE TRAINING LTD	05678809	(C2)	27/06/2011	ENGINEERING LIMITED			
SOUTH EAST PARKS LIMITED	03770799	(D1)	24/06/2011	SOUTHERN ENGLAND ESTATES	00421494	(D2)	23/06/2011
SOUTH EAST PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS LTD	05371526	(D1)	24/06/2011	DEVELOPMENT CO LIMITED			
SOUTH EAST PUBLISHING LIMITED	02660145	(C2)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN ENTERPRISE ALLIANCE	04160469	(C2)	22/06/2011
SOUTH EAST RENEWABLES LTD	06239899	(D2)	23/06/2011	SOUTHERN FABRICATION LIMITED	03968217	(D1)	22/06/2011
SOUTH EAST WATER LIMITED	02679874	(D2)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN FERN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	06829333	(D1)	23/06/2011
SOUTH EAST WATER (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04771490	(D2)	28/06/2011	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN LTD	07391334	(C2)	23/06/2011
SOUTHEND HOSPITAL CHARITABLE	03622762	(C2)	27/06/2011	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN LTD	07391334	(C2)	23/06/2011
FOUNDATION				SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD	07391339	(C2)	23/06/2011
SOUTHEND MENCAP	03707017	(C2)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD	07391339	(C2)	23/06/2011
SOUTHEND PLAYCENTRES LIMITED	07081872	(E1)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & PIZZA LTD	07391339	(C2)	23/06/2011
SOUTHEND TRANSPORT LIMITED	04924725	(D1)	27/06/2011	SOUTHERN FRUITS AND FOODS	07680492	(C1)	23/06/2011
SOUTHERN LIMITED	03734818	(C2)	23/06/2011	PROCESSSORS UK LTD			
SOUTHERN LIMITED	03734818	(C2)	23/06/2011	SOUTHERN FRUITS AND FOODS	07680492	(B1)	23/06/2011
SOUTHERN AIRFRAME SPECIALISTS	05036217	(E1)	22/06/2011	PROCESSSORS UK LTD			
LIMITED				SOUTHERN GUN COMPANY LIMITED	04949799	(D1)	27/06/2011
SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM AND UPVC WINDOW	01543278	(D1)	24/06/2011	SOUTHERN HARVEST LIMITED	07645757	(C2)	27/06/2011
COMPANY (LONDON) LIMITED				SOUTHERNHAY ELECTRICAL LIMITED	07073408	(D1)	23/06/2011
SOUTHERN ALUMINIUM SUPPLIES LIMITED	00617970	(D2)	28/06/2011	SOUTHERN HOUSE LIMITED	02689539	(D1)	27/06/2011
SOUTHERN & REDFERN HOLDINGS LIMITED	05978663	(D1)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN INDEPENDENT MEDICAL	05819770	(D2)	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN & REDFERN LIMITED	05801500	(D1)	22/06/2011	PRACTICE LTD			
SOUTHERN CAPE PRODUCE (UK) LIMITED	03343468	(D1)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN INSTALLATIONS MANAGEMENT	02627987	(D1)	28/06/2011
SOUTHERN CARPETS LIMITED	04894434	(D1)	23/06/2011	CO LTD			
SOUTHERN CARTRIDGES LIMITED	05876579	(D1)	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN IT EXPERTS LIMITED	06603131	(D2)	24/06/2011
SOUTHERN CATERING LTD	04781517	(D1)	23/06/2011	SOUTHERN JIG & TOOL	00373988	(D1)	28/06/2011
SOUTHERN COMPUTER SYSTEMS LIMITED	02400870	(D2)	23/06/2011	CO. (HOLLYWOOD) LIMIT			
SOUTHERN CONVEYANCE LIMITED	06380563	(D1)	27/06/2011	SOUTHERN LEISURE CORPORATION LIMITED	07440953	(C2)	27/06/2011
SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE FUNERALS	00382640	(E1)	24/06/2011	SOUTHERN LIGHTNING ENGINEERS LIMITED	02830426	, ,	28/06/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHERN MASTS & RIGGING LIMITED	06686807	, ,	23/06/2011
SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE PROPERTIES	05016485	(E1)	24/06/2011	SOUTHERN MOBILITY SERVICES LTD	03362888	, ,	22/06/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHERN MORTGAGES LIMITED	06561288	, ,	27/06/2011
SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE RETAILERS	02301593	(E1)	24/06/2011	SOUTHERN MORTGAGES LIMITED	06561288		27/06/2011
LIMITED				SOUTHERN NEWSPAPERS LIMITED	03559344	, ,	28/06/2011
SOUTHERN CO-OPERATIVE (SIP)	07189036	(E1)	24/06/2011	SOUTHERN PENNINES RURAL	05432174	(C2)	24/06/2011
TRUSTEE LIMITED				REGENERATION COMPANY LI			
SOUTHERN COUNTIES ENGINEERING	03070594	(D2)	23/06/2011	SOUTHERN PLANNING PRACTICE LTD	03862030	٠,	28/06/2011
SERVICES LIMITED			/ /	SOUTHERN REFRIGERATION LTD	07057471	` '	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN COUNTIES TRACTOR SPARES LTD		, ,	24/06/2011	SOUTHERN RESUSCITATION SERVICES	07255109	(C3)	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN CREATIVE LIMITED	06785786	, ,	28/06/2011	LIMITED			
SOUTHERN CROSS IMPORTS LIMITED	03768409		23/06/2011	SOUTHERN RESUSCITATION SERVICES	07255109	(D2)	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS COMPASS PROPCO	06263681	(D2)	27/06/2011	LIMITED			
LIMITED				SOUTHERN ROCK LIMITED	03349269		27/06/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS CYCLES LIMITED	06940858		23/06/2011	SOUTHERN SALADS LIMITED	01974678		22/06/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS HEALTHCARE GROUP PLC		, ,	22/06/2011	SOUTHERN SALADS LIMITED	01974678	, ,	22/06/2011
SOUTHERN CROSS MOTORCYCLES LIMITED	06941018		23/06/2011	SOUTHERN SALADS LIMITED	01974678		22/06/2011
SOUTHERNCROSS SERVICES (UK) LTD	07680397		23/06/2011	SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	01800317		24/06/2011
SOUTHERNCROSS SERVICES (UK) LTD	07680397	(C1)	23/06/2011	SOUTHERN SCIENTIFIC LIMITED	01800317	(C2)	24/06/2011